First Bell

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Recess

Period 4

Period 5

Period 6

Lunch

Period 7

Period 8

Period 9

Period 10

Dismissal

Class Schedule 2024-25

Regular Days

8:34 a.m.

8:38 -9:10 a.m.
9:10 - 9:42 a.m.
9:42 - 10:14 am.
10:14 - 10:29 a.m.
10:31 - 11:03 a.m.
11:03 - 11:35 a.m.
11:35-12:07 p.m.

12:07 - 12:30 Eating
12:32 - 1:00 Recess

1:03 - 1:35 p.m.
1:35-2:07 p.m.
2:07 - 2:39 p.m.
2:39 -3:11 p.m.

3:13 p.m.

Please note the following items:
Staff meetings are held the first Wednesday of each month. Dismissal is at 2:13 p.m.

Reporting Lates or Absences

Early Dismissal Days
First Bell 8:34 a.m.
Period 1 8:38-9:10 a.m.
Period 2 9:10 - 9:42 a.m.
Period 3 9:42 - 10:14 a.m.
Recess 10:14 - 10:29 a.m.
Period 4 10:31 - 11:03 a.m.
Period 5 11:03 - 11:35 a.m.
Period 6 11:35-12:07 p.m.
Lunch 12:07 - 12:30 Eating

12:32 - 1:00 Recess

Period 7 1:03 - 1:35 p.m.
Period 8 1:35-2:11 p.m.
Dismissal 2:13 p.m.

A reminder to parents that we require a phone call (780-464-3330) or email

WBFAttendance(@eips.ca letting us know when your child will be either late or absent. If your

call isn’t answered, please leave a message.

September 6, 2023

WOODBRIDGE FARMS



Regular Days
First Bell 8:34 a.m.
Class Starts 8:38 a.m.
Recess 10:14 a.m.
Warning Bell 10:29 a.m.
Lunch Eating 12:07 p.m.
Lunch Recess 12:32 p.m.
Warning Bell 1:00 p.m.
Class Starts 1:03 p.m.
Dismissal 3:13 p.m.

Bell Schedule 2024-25

(when the bells ring)

Early Dismissal Days
First Bell 8:34 a.m.
Class Starts 8:38 a.m.
Recess 10:14 a.m.
Warning Bell 10:29 a.m.
Lunch Eating 12:07 p.m.
Lunch Recess 12:32 p.m.
Warning Bell 1:00 p.m.
Class Starts 1:03 p.m.
Dismissal 2:13 p.m.

WOODBRIDGE FARMS



